Flower City

For Office Use Only

h /‘ (to be inserted by the Secretary-Treasurer

b ram ptﬂ n.ca after application is deemed complete)

FILENUMBER: [+—034~0O3bH
The P I Infor i llected on this form is collected pursuant to section 45 of the Planning Act and will be used in the pr ing of this app
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APPLICATION

Minor Variance or Special Permission

(Please read Instructions)

NOTE: It is required that this application be filed with the Secretary-Treasurer of the Committee of Adjustment and be
accompanied by the applicable fee.

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton under section 45 of
the_Planning Act, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

1. Name of Owner(s) Ramaninder Bharj

Address
87 Defrey Dr., Brampton, ON L6P 3X7

Phone # 416 834 0605 Fax #
Email ramaninderbharj@gmail.com

2, Name of Agent VALIUDDIN MOHAMMED
Address 6 Ripon St, MISSISSAUGA, ON 14T 1E2
Phone # 416 627 4100 Fax #
Email INFO@MECHWAYS.COM

3. Nature and extent of relief applied for (variances requested):

1.To seek relief from zoning by law to allow a minimum rear yard depth of 2.11m whereas
the required minimum rear yard depth is 2.5m.

2.To seek relief from zoning by law to allow maximum building height for the garden suite
of 5.43m whereas permitted is 4.5m.

4. Why is it not possible to comply with the provisions of the by-law?

1. Proposed garden suite do not meet the minimum rear yard depth requirement of 2.5m;
proposed is 2.11m.
2. Proposed garden suite do not meet the maximum building height of 4.5m; proposed is

5.43m
5. Legal Description of the subject land:
Lot Number LOT?7
Plan Number/Concession Number PLAN M1445
Municipal Address 80 KANASHIRO ST.BRAMPTON, ON, L6P 1H4
6. Dimension of subject land (in metric units)
Frontage 8.10
Depth 39.03
Area 316.14
7. Access to the subject land is by:
Provincial Highway [ Seasonal Road ]
Municipal Road Maintained All Year Other Public Road 1
Private Right-of-Way Cc Water |



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16. (a)

(b)

(c)

2-

Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject
land: (specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of
storeys, width, length, height, etc., where possible)

EXISTING BUILDINGS/STRUCTURES on the subject land: List all structures (dwelling, shed, gazebo, etc.)

Ground Floor Area - 64.36 sgm
Gross Floor Area - 150.48 sgm
No of Storeys -2

PROPOSED BUILDINGS/STRUCTURES on the subject land: _Garden Suite

Groun floor area - 34.89 sgqm
Gross floor area - 34.89 sgm

Width - 7.47m
Length - 4.67m
Height - 5.43m

Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

EXISTING Main Dwelling

Front yard setback 8.04m
Rear yard setback  17.98
Side yard setback  2.38
Side yard sethack  1.37

PROPOSED GARDEN SUITE

Front yard setback Distance from principal dwelling 17.98m
Rear yard setback  2.11m
Side yard setback  211m
Side yard setback  2.06m

Date of Acquisition of subject land: 2023

Existing uses of subject property: Residential

Proposed uses of subject property: Residential

Existing uses of abutting properties: Residential

Date of construction of all buildings & structures on subject land: N/A

Length of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued:  Since Construction

What water supply is existing/proposed?

Municipal Other (specify)
Well

What sewage disposal is/will be provided?

Municipal Other (specify)
Septic

What storm drainage system is existing/proposed?
Sewers

Ditches ] Other (specify)
Swales ]
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17. Is the subject property the subject of an application under the Plannin

g Act, for approval of a plan of
subdivision or consent?

Yes [] No [/]
If answer is yes, provide details: File # Status
18. Has a pre-consultation application been filed?
Yes [ ] No
19. Has the subject property ever been the subject of an application for minor variance?
Yes [] No Unknown []
If answer is yes, provide details:
File # Decision Relief
File # Decision Relief
File # Decision Relief

Signature of Applicant(s) or Authorized Agent
DATED AT THE OF

THIS DAY OF , 20

IF THIS APPLICATION IS SIGNED BY AN AGENT, SOLICITOR OR ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE OWNER OF
THE SUBJECT LANDS, WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE OWNER MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. IF
THE APP\‘LICANT IS A CORPORATION, THE APPLICATION SHALL BE SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE
CORPOR?TION AND THE CORPORATION'S SEAL SHALL BE AFFIXED.

Konar ypndex £, ﬂ@an? Bmmp’rﬂ\ W
| _VALIUDDIN MOHAMMED /. OFTHE CITY OF MISSISSAUGA-

= e

TR,

INTHE REGION  of PEEL SOLEMNLY DECLARE THAT:

ALL OF THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND | MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION CONSCIENTIOUSLY
BELIEVING IT TO BE TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FOR%E AND EFFECT AS IF MADE UNDER

OATH. Gagandeep Jaswal
a Commissioner, etc.,
DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE Province of Ontario,

.

for the Corporation of the
C | oF —E) v a P’ City of Brampton

IN THE va‘\\«c& OF

(;\’h—rv\so s & DAY O
Prsp—sb x4

NA d< :
Zezt'f‘@)te[

e #x"
m 1) Somab
%sﬁ%?até &l Associate Lawyers
ESE10% finit 10 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
127 Westmore Dr. Uni ,
Tonedonmfﬁéfaﬂ\b%ﬁaesg%%iom
Tel: 416-742-2999 Fax: 416-742-
mﬂ@éﬁ*Wﬁﬁb‘zﬂﬁs&: Classification: R1D-1662

'NOTARY | |EMohammed & . U W

UBLI C.ﬁi'}é?;nature of Applicant or Authorized Agent {

e A

This application has been reviewed with respect to the variances required and the results of the
said review are outlined on the attached checklist.

Shiza Athar 2024/09/04
Zoning Officer Date

DATE RECEIVED SQ'DJr 0 J ) DBL/
| Vi |

Revised 2020/01/07




PERMISSION TO ENTER

To:  The Secretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton -
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y 4R2
coa@brampton.ca

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 80 KANASHIRO ST.,BRAMPTON,ON, L6P 1H4

e, ReEHART ( RAmaninoee SaGH RHARD

please print/type the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject land, hereby authorize the Members of
the City of Brampton Committee of Adjustment and City of Brampton staff members, to enter upon

the above noted property for the purpose of conducting a site inspection with respect to the attached
application for Minor Variance and/or consent.

patedthis |4 dayof Aoéuxv K 2024,

286 -

(sig@ﬁ‘fﬁwner[s], or where the owner is a firm or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full name of the person sigring.)

NOTE: If the owner is a firm or corporation, the corporate seal shall be affixed hereto.

NO DISCUSSION SHALL TAKE PLACE BETWEEN THE COMMITTEE
MEMBERS AND THE APPLICANT DURING THE SITE INSPECTION



APPOINTMENT AND AUTHORIZATION OF AGENT

To: The Secretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
LBY 4R2
coa@brampton.ca

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 80 KANASHIRO ST.,BRAMPTON,ON, L6P 1H4

We. R. RuART ([ RANANINDER SingH RHARD )

please print/ype the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject lands, hereby authorize

VALIUDDIN MOHAMMED/MECHWAYS INC.
please print/type the full name of the ageni(s)

to make application to the City of Brampton Committee of Adjustment in the matter of an
application for minor variance with respect to the subject land.

Dated this l E! day of 'A’Uq OSJ\T , 202&.
Sty

(signaturw or where the owner is a firm or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full name of the person signing.}

NOTE: If the owner is a firm or corporation, the corporate seal shall be affixed hereto.

NOTE: Unit owners within a Peel Standard Condominium Corporation are to secure authorization from the
Directors of the Condominium Corporation in a form satisfactory to the City of Brampton, prior to submission
of an application. Signatures from all Members of the Board of Directors are required.
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PROP. GARDEN SUITE,

PARKING
5.50MX 2.70 M

SAOMX 270M

EXIST. DRIVEWAY

SITE STATISTIC!

| ESTABLISHED GRADE CALCULATION

PROJECT ADDRESS:

80 KANASHIRO ST, BRAMPTON, L6P 1H4

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Lotz
PLAN M1445

BRAMPTON
REGIONAL MUNICIPAUITY OF PEEL

LENGTH NO. |BEGIN ELE [END ELE. | LENGTH (M) | (EL1+EL.2¥2 x
19045 | 190.34 X 885.14
180.34 | 190.49 7 14240 |
5049 [ 19060 | 4. 88985
15060 | 190.45 7 142322
24 462461

LOT INFORMATIO!

LOTAREA:  B14.94m*

LOT FRONTAGE:  EXIST. TO REMAIN
BUILDING HEIGHT: EXIST. TO REMAIN
REQUIRED SETBAGK : EXIST. TO REMAIN

GARDEN SUITE

REQUIRED DISTANCE FROM  MiN:30M

PRINCIPAL DWELLING :
ACTUAL:

REQUIRED SIDE YARD:
TUAL:

REQUIRED REAR YARD:
AGTUAL:

MAX AREA:

PROPSED

MAX HEIGHT :

PROPOSED :

17.98m

MIN: $.80M
2.06,2.5012.115.74m

211681 m
35 50M
34.89 5QM
45M
534M

ESTABLISHED GRADE

190.

h.'("’”ﬂo‘az-y

PROPERTY LINE

GENERAL NOTES: ‘
DRAWINGS ARE 70D BE READ NOT
SCALED.
GONTRACGTOR MUST VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND HE RESPONSIELE
FOR THE SAME.
REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE
DEBIGNER BEFURE COMMENGING THE
Al

PROHIBITED WITHDUT THE GONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER,

ALL DESIGN AND GONSTRUBTION
DOGUMENTATION ARE FINAL LINLESS
REVISED BY THE DESIGNER.IF ANY
DISGREPANGIES ARE DISCOVERED
HERE WITHIN, THE DESIGNER SHACLL
BE NOTIFIED.

2 |REVISION AUG 20 2024

1 |1ssuED FoOR

BUILDING PERMIT|YULY 23 2024

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

1 Mecﬁmyx Ine.

re

PROJECT:

0 KANAGHIRG a7,
BRAMPTOIN,
DN &P -4

L —————
SHEET TITLE!

SITE PLAN

CHECKED: SS
DRAWN: MA
SCALE: 1:200
DATE: JULY 23 2024

DRAWING:

AL
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SURVEYOR'S REAL PROPERTY REPORT
PART 1

PLAN OF SURVEY OF

LOT 7

REGISTERED PLAN M—1445

IN THE
CITY OF BRAMPTON
(REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF PEEL)
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SITE STATISTICS

ARKIN
5.50MX210M

PARKING
540MX270M

EXST. DRIVEWAY

ESTABLISHED GRADE CALCULATION

PRQJECT ADDRESS:

B0 KANASHIRO ST, BRAMPTON, L6F tH4

[LENGTH NO. |8EGIN ELE.{END ELE. | LENGTH (M}
3.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

oT7
PLAN M1445

BRAMPTON
REGIONAL MUNIGIPALFTY OF PEEL

i LOT INFORMATION:

LOTAREA: 81494 m*

+OT FRONTAGE: EXIST. TO REMAIN
BUILDING HEIGHT: EXIST. TO REMAIN
REQUIRED SETBACK : EXIST. TO REMAIN

(ELA9EL 2V2x
89,14 \

19045 | 19634
19034 | 190 7. 14240 |
190.49 1 190, 4 68585
190560 | 190. 74 142322
TOTAL 2328 | 6241 |
ESTABLISHED GRADE 190,47

GARDEN SUITE

REQUIRED DISTANGE FROM  MIN:3.0M
PRINGIPAL DWELLING
ACTUAL:  17.98m
REQUIRED SIDE YARD:  MIN: 1.80M
UA 2.06,2.5012.11.5.74m

MIN: 2.5 m
24188t m

MAXAREA:  35SQM

PROPSED 34.89 SQM
MAXHEIGHT:  45M
PROPOSED: 534 M

REQUIRED REAR YAR(
ACTUAL:

a"""”""ﬂw-g
PROPERTY LINE

B
"

GENERAL NOTES: ‘
DRAWINGS ARE TE BE READ NOT
SUALED.

CONTRAGTOR MUST VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS ANDG BE RESPONSIBLE
FOR THE SAME,

REFORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE
DESIGNER BEFDRE COMMENCGING THE

21

DOUMENTATION ARE FINAL UNLESS
REVISED BY THE DESIGNER,IF ANY
DISCREPANGIES ARE DISCOVERED
HERE WITHIN, THE DESIGNER SHALL
BE NOTIFIED.

GROPESSIONg

A
<O A
< (5
2

YIOHATKED
100216807

5 -

ke’ &
l’//\lq oF o\\(\‘%

REVISION AUB 20 2024

)

1 |!SSUED FOR

BUILDING PERMT[YHLY 23 2024

N DESCRIPTION DATE

L
ENGINEER!

) Mecﬁw&yy Ine.

PROJEDT:

[ KANABHIRD &
B RLAM .
0N LER 1H4

o

e ————————————
SHEET TITLE:

SITE PLAN

CHECKED: S5
DRAWN: MA
SCALE: 1:200
DATE: JULY 23 2024

DRAWING:

AN




AS PER PERMIT NO.21-255738-P01-00

EXIST.WINDOW 27" X 8°

ENLARGE TO 40° X 42°

USED AS ESCAPE WI

NDOW |

ok |

KITCHEN
74"

g0 o 31 13 7.5
EXIST.WINDOW 27 X 8 L1 VE’}‘{L"T':"EER
ENLARGE TO 27" X 18° EXTERIOR
. = F s R u “ - e
L
LOW HEIGHT]|
.. Q STORAGE Low |
EXiST. SAR Bl HEIGHT q
STUDY ROOM [ [~ 4
] /
1 ’
E N O a4 W o/ o
Ay DINING/LIVING . o

& 162.88 sqft EXIST, @

%o = [
o 8 |8 o i " Lt
- i =
g1 I - - : o
I fc - TO BE INSULATED WITH R31 FOR
S % H CEILING AND R22 FOR WALLS
. 48 I

PROPOSED. BASEMENT PLAN

TOTAL BASEMENT APARTMENT GFA = 714.02 ft*/ 66.33 m?
CEILING HEIGHT BASEMENT = 78"
CEILING HEIGHT U/S OF DUCT = g-11"

CEILING HEIGHT SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 6'-5" OVER ALL
REQUIRED ROOM AREAS, UNDER BEAMS, DUCTS AND ANY
LOCATION NORMALLY USED AS A MEANS OF EGRESS
CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE THE DESIGNED WINDOW / DOOR OR ANY
EQUIVALENT STANDARD SIZE AVAILABLE IN MARKET

EXISTING FOUNDATION WALL (8" THICK

STUDS @ 16” 0.C., R12 INSULATION, 1/2
GYPSUM DRYWALL JOINTS TAPED AND SEALED
AND PAINTED)

::IDRV WALL (WOOD FRAMED WALL CONSISTING
OF 2x4 WOOD STUDS @ 16" O.C. WITH 1/2" BRY

CONCRETE WALL, MOISTURE BARRIER, 2x4 E

INSTALLED IN THE SUPPLY OR RETURN AIR

DOOR SCHEDULE R * | o
5 .
DOOR SIZE | %% CALCULATION OF GLASS AREA AS PER
D1 3OX80" | K s COMPLIANCE ALTERNATIVE G107 PART 11 OF OBC 2012
D2 32°X80"_ | =9 (GEXIST. SARBED ROOM 1 :
53 28°%80° | aiF @:n 96,0854t + ‘ GLASS AREA EXIST / PROP
D4 TTXE0 | 58 %/\@/\Q/ ROOM TYPE Roc(’é”F‘T‘?EA REQUIRED  |WINDOW SIZES| GLASS AREA
D5 ABXB0" | & ~ (SFT) (SFT)
24 B
WINGOW SCHEDULE | &
v NG 5% =8.14 X42" .
NG rE ~ 1 LIVING, DINING 16288 | @5% 40"X42 8.1
w1 | Zrxis
W2 | 36K | R g . BEDROOM - 1 96.06 @25% =240 27" X 24" 3.15
W3 27°Xe4" 153" STUDY ROOM 90.83 @25% =227 27" X 18" 2.35

¢

DUCT SYSTEM SERVING THE ENTIRE BUILDING
THAT MUST TURN OFF THE FUEL SUPPLY AND @
ELECTRICAL POWER TO THE HEATING SYSTEM

UPON ACTIVATION
EXHAUST FAN
SMOKE ALARMS ARE INSTALLED IN EVERY

WALL ON BOTH SIDES, JOINTS TAPED AND a DWELLING UNIT AND COMMON AREAS IN

SEALED. WATER RESISTANT GWB ON

BATHROOMS WALLS.) ALARM SHALL BE WIRED AND
INTERCONNECTED FOR THE ENTIRE BUILDING
[ PROVIDE SO MINUTE F.RR (883 W1 TYPE 226" WOOD LINTEL &
WALL ASSEMBLY CONSISTING OF 38mmx 83 L1 45 o oo PEL LINTEL.

mm WOOD STUDS SPACED 406 mm O.C W/
ROCKWOOL INSULATION IN BETWEEN STUDS
AND 12.7 mm THICK REGULAR GYPSUM BOARD
ON BOTH SIDES) TO NEW/EXISTING WALL

CONFORMANCE WITH OBC 9.10.19. SMOKE

MINIMUM BEARING OF STEEL LINTEL 150 mm

EACH SIDE. MINIMUM BEARING OF WOOD
LINTEL 90 mm ON EACH SIDE

$

=]
[ ]
e
El

® PROVIDE 30 MINUTE F.RR (2 x ," THICK TYPE 'X'
BOARD) UNDER THE STAIR SOFFIT/CEILING
AND ON THE WALLS ENCLOSING STAIRWAYS
CONNECTING BASEMENT TO MAIN FLOOR

T uenr

@ 20 MIN. FIRE RESISTANCE RATED DOOR FOR
COMMON AREA AND BETWEEN BASEMENT
APARTMENT AND PRINCIPAL RESIDENCE WITH
SELF CLOSING DEVICE

NEW/ EXISTING HORIZONTAL SEPARATION 15
MINUTE F.R.R (EXISTING 1/2" GYPSUM BOARD
CEILING)

EXHAUST FAN

EMERGENCY LIGHT

SAR {SUPPLY AIR REGISTER} 10" x 4"

RAG {RETURN AR GRILLE} 12" x 6" 8 CARBON MONO OXIDE ALARM

STEEL POST

GENERAL NOTES: ‘
DRAWINGS ARE TO HE READ NOT
SCALED.

GONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND 8E RESPRONSIELE
FOR THE SAME.

REPORT ANY DISCREPANGIES 70 THE
DESIGNER BEFDRE COMMENGING THE

PROHIGITED WITHOUT THE CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER,

ALL DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTATION ARE FINAL UNLESS
REVISED BY THE DESIBNER,IF ANY
DISCREPANCIES ARE DISCOVERED
HERE WITHIN, THE DESIGNER SHALL
8E NOTIFIED,

VROHAARED

100216807

1 |188UED FOR

BUILDING PERMIT| HULY 23 2024

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

L
ENGINEER!

PROJEGT:
B0 MABASHIRG
BRAMPTOM,
(3N L. RS EAN

P
SHEET TITLE:

EXIET.
BABEMENT PLAN
S —

CHECKED: SS
DRAWN: MA
SCALE: 1:75
DATE: JULY 23 2024

DRAWING:




GENERAL NOTES!: ‘
DRAWINGS ARE 70 BE READ NOT
SUALED.

CONTRACTUOR MUST VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND 8E RESPONSISLE
FOR THE SAME.

REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES 7O THE
DESIGNER BEFORE COMMENEING THE

PROMIBITED WITHOUT THE CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER.

ALL DESIGN AND CAONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTATION ARE FINAL UNLESS
REVISED B8Y THE DESIGNER.IF ANY
OISCREPANCIES ARE DISCAVERED

PROP. SIDE RN R bt
ENTRANCE N
i g11" . 103" U T 8
@ G L‘! GA O, 5 CLST
. e ® | @ @B Pk 9) ] ’ :
’ 1@ " ROOM = |
7 5 } @ ~ ENTRANGE _lup
B ' n-ui | DL @ PORCH R4
DN .
() e~ v T
:\v‘§!
A @
j=) T .
H
T\ N : Y ROHAMIMED
2 REF. I L _] 100216807
T 1 C ) T T T T T '
KITCHEN CUM SACO R=11 e |
BREAKFAST P23 R= |
8-11"X17-7" |
g i
I 1 1 I
™ GARAGE :
19-3"X17-4" -
go" HEIGHT 10%2" | 3
P~
| T ISSUED FOR
1 BUILDING PERMIT|HULY 23 2024
[?é)oo's SCHEDSLl"Z.E I NO.{  pESCRIPTION DATE
]
o5 T XE0" F?:;A_I»:_'\)((:OEM | ENGINEER:
06 70°XB0" ; «
b7 30°X80" | } §1 Mecﬁw&lyy Inc.
D8 44"X80" ! . e
WINDOW SCHEDULE I
WINDOW SIZE u
W5 58°'X60"
we 70"X60" DRI = TR TSR AT P = PROJEGT:
W7 34"X46" o \ BT KA R &7
W8 22°X36" 161 19'-3" BRAMBTOMN,
N &R 4

FIRST FLOOR G.F.A = 692.87 ft*/ 64.36 m? ———
FIRST FLOOR CEILING HEIGHT = 9'-0" SHEET TITLE:

EYUIET. GROUND
FLODOR PLAN

L]
CHECKED: S8

DRAWN! MA

SCALE: =1t

DATE: JULY 23 2024

DRAWING:

Al




91" 10'-2"
: ' 1
7 5
v
[&]
. BED ROOM 2 I i E:%P;)gcg_wb 3
= 9-1"X10-1" N - - .
5 @ Yl o~ s Ial =
n 3 ~ R=3 F ,
1 8 ¢
i
- £
b CLST. n
= @ 4]
5
LAUNDRY
T & ] 4
,f(%r SCHEDSL:EE i BED ROOM 1
D5 32°X80" g 13-8"X12'-3" BED ROOM 4
D6 70°X80" 10-2"X10'-3
D7 F0°X80" @ L
58 X80 CLST.
WINDOW SCHEDULE
WINDOW SIZE :
W9 58"X60° -
w10 70°X60" B e
W11 38XAG - '
Wiz 22°X36" 13-8

SECOND FLOOR G.F.A =927.08 ft*/86.12 m?
SECOND FLOOR CEILING HEIGHT = 8'-0"

GENERAL NOTES: ‘
ORAWINGS ARE TO HE READ NOT
SGALED.
CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND BE RESPONSIBLE
FOR THE SAME,

REPORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE
DESIGNER BEFORE COMMENGING THE

PROMIBITED WITHOUT THE CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER.

ALL DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
OOCUMENTATION ARE FINAL UNLESS
REVISED BY THE DESIGNERIF ANY
DISCREPANCIES ARE DISCOVERED
HERE WITHIN, THE DESIGNER SHALL
BE NOTIFIED,

SEAL:

CROESSIOn ™
Ty
“Z.

=
S

)

YRIOHAMKMED
100216807

O &
Yincg o o

1 |ISSBUED FDR

BUILDING PERMIT|JULY 23 2024

ND.| DESCRIPTION DATE

ENGINEER:

=) Mecﬁwqyy Ine.

PROJEDCT:

SHEET TITLE:
KIET, BE
FLODOR PLAN
]

CHECKED: 55
DRAWN: MA
SCALE: =1
DATE: JULY 23 2024

DRAWING:

AT, 3




-
WINDOW SCHEDULE B BERRREEE AT iy T
WINDOW# | WINDOW SIZE
; "
W 36" x 36" ' AREA=95.26 ft? -
1 X AREA=94.12 2 @2.5%=2.38 " 4| EGRESS
DOOR SCHEDULE @2.5%=2.35 Exist./Prop. Glass ‘s | WiINDOW
g Exist./Prop. Glass 8.10 fi2 R
DOOR# DOOR SIZE : %3 8.10 f2 :
D1 24" x 80" " BEDROOM : BEDROOM -
D2 30" x 80" LN
f T
”
N

cEd e L G e

PROPOSED BASEMENT PLAN
BASEMENT G.FA =375.66 ft*/34.89 m?
FIN. CEILING HEIGHT U/S OF JOISTS ~ =8-0"

e  CEILING HEIGHT SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 6'-5" OVER ALL
REQUIRED ROOM AREAS, UNDER BEAMS, DUCTS AND ANY
LOCATION NORMALLY USED AS MEANS OF EGRESS

o CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE THE DESIGNED WINDOW OR
ANY EQUIVALENT STANDARD SIiZE AVAILABLE IN MARKET

GENERAL NOTES: ‘
DRAWINGS ARE TO 8E READ NOT
SCALED.

CONTRACTOR MUBT VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND BE RESPONSIBLE
FOR THE SAME.

REPIRT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE
DESIGNER BEFORE COMMENCING THE
WORK, THE DRAWINGS AND
DAOCUMENTS PROVIDED HERE WITHIN
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF
MECHWAYS INC.REFRODUCTION OF
THE DOGUMENTS PROVIOED 1S
PRORIGITED WITHOUT THE CONSENT
OF THE DESIGNER.

ALt DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
OOCUMENTATION ARE FINAL UNLESS
REVISED BY THE DESIGNER.IF ANY
DISCREPANCIES ARE DISCOVERED
HERE WITHIN, THE QESIGNER SHALL
BE NOTIFIED.

VIAORAMMED

100216807

ISSUED FOR
BUILDING PERMIT|JULY 23 2024

Na. DESCRIPTION DATE

ENGINEER:

PROJECT:

B3 KANASHIRD 87T,
BRAMBPTON,
Ui LEP i

SHEET TITLE:
PO,
EBAREEMENT
PLANBARDEN
SLHTE)
I

CHEGKED: §5
DRAWN: MA
SCALE: "=

DATE: DEC 15,2023




REAR SIDE ||
190.49 TZRDN | Wa
WINDOW SCHEDULE v L ‘@’ _EnTRance | 2RON L | G 190.34
WINDOW# | WINDOW SIZE N ’
wiD
w1 24" x 24"
w2 427 x 36"
: LIVING,DINING & | [
w4 24" x 60" E KITCHEN 5
AREA- 228.43 ft* i @
DOOR SCHEDULE « o
DOOR# | DOORSIZE 5 & '
D1 245280 ’
D2 28" % 80" 4 i
1) BATHROOM !
D3 30" x 80" 5 s G |
D4 32" x 80" @
D5 36" x 80" ey = :
190.45

PROP. GARDEN SUITE P

GARDEN SUITE GFA
CEILING HEIGHT

LAN (MAIN FLOOR)

=375.66 ft2/ 34.89 m?
= 8.0

CEILING HEIGHT SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 6-5" OVER ALL REQUIRED ROOM AREAS,
UNDER BEAMS, DUCTS AND ANY LOCATION NORMALLY USED AS A MEANS OF EGRESS

BENERAL NOTES: ‘
DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ NOT
SGALED.
CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND BE RESPONSIBLE
FOR THE B8AME.

REFORT ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE
DESIGNER SEFORE COMMENCING THE

HERE WITHIN, THE DESIGNER SHALL

SEAI

VIOHAMBED
100216807

) (8]
2, -ﬁ N
o, ®
e gp N

l

iISSUED FOR
BUILDING PERMIT

JuLY 23 2024

NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

ENGINEER:

3(1 'Mecﬁw&yy Ine.

BRAMPT
O LG

SHEET TITLE:
FROP., GROUNDG
FLOOR
FLANGARDEN

SLHTED
R

EHECKED: SS
DRAWN: MA
SCALE:
DATE: JULY 23 2024

'

DRAWING:

AT.5




GENERAL NOTES: ‘
DRAWINGS ARE TO HE REAC NOT
SCALED.

CONTRACTR MUST VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND HE RESPONSIBLE
FOR THE SAME.

REPORT ANY DISCREPANEGIES TQ THE
DESIGNER BEFORE COMMENGING THE
WORK.THE DRAWINGS AND
DOLUMENTS PROVIDED HERE WITHIN
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF
MECHWAYS (NG.REPRODUCTION OF
THE OOCUMENTS PROVIDED IS
PROHIBITED WITHOUT THE CONSENT

VE
HERE WITHIN, THE DESIGNER SHALL
BE NOTIFIED.

VIOHAMMED

108216807

WINDOW SCHEDULE -

WINDOW# | WINDOW SIZE

W1 48" x 48"
ISSUED FOR

BUILDING PERMIT|

JuLY 23 2024

NG OESCRIPTION DATE

48

ATTICK SPACE

@D

ENGINEER!

i
i
i

o 7 T3

..

PROP. ATTIC FLOOR
SHEET TITLE:

PRIOP., ATTIO
SE(EARDEN
HLHTE)

I

CHECKED: S8
DRAWRN!: MA
SCALE: NTS
DATE: DEC 15,2023

DRAWING:




LIGHT BROWN—

SPATIAL AREA CALCULATION

TOTAL WALL AREA
LIMITING DISTANCE (AVERAGE)

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE GLAZED AREA @ 45%

TOTAL GLAZED AREA ABOVE GRADE

=414.64 ft*/ 38.52m*
= 65.75m

=186.59 ft*/ 17.33m?
=24.46 ft*/ 2.27 m*

—SOLID BLACK

T

EXTERIOR LIGHT WITH FIXTURE
CONTROLLED BY

WALL SWITCH LOCATED WITHIN
THE BUILDING

/" FFE-19081
K_'/ i
TOP OF

’ FOUNDATION

\_’ 19075

/

\_ FIN. GRADE™
LEVEL %

/" \_BASEMENT //

\__ /CEILING HEIGHT

# "\ ESTABLISHED'

\_’ GRADE

1 TOP OF PLATE

~ TBED. THE WELL SHALL B

PERFORATED PIPE IN THE GRAVEL BED TO EXTEND 24" FROM
FACE OF THE WALL. CONNECT THE PIPE TO THE FOUND
DRAINAGE SYSTEM. DAMP PROOF THE FACE OF THE FOUND
WALL NEXT TO WINDOW WELL AND TO THE TOP OF THE GRAVEL _

REAR ELEVATION

GENERAL NOTES: ‘
S ARE TO BE READ NOT

S PROVIDED |
T THE CONSENT

V.MOHAMMED
100216807

1 |1ssuED FOR

BUILDING PERMIT|JHLY 23 2024

ND. DESCRIPTION DATE

ENGINEER:

;{1 Mecﬁwqyr Inc.

ESS @€ RIFON ET

ITE

PROJECT:
80 KANASHIRO 8
BRAMPTON,
ON LEeP iH4

ST e v e e
SHEET TITLE:

REAR ELEVATION

S e S e e |
CHECKED: SS
DRAWN: MA
SCALE:
DATE: JULY 23 2024

DRAWING:

AZ.1




SPATIAL AREA CALCULATION

TOTAL WALL AREA =245.56 ft*/ 22.81m?
LIMITING DISTANCE (AVERAGE) = 3.93m

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE GLAZED AREA @ 40% =98.22 ft*/9.12m?
TOTAL GLAZED AREA ABOVE GRADE =15.30 ft*/ 1.42 m?

(—SOLID BLACK

LIGHT BROWN

’ FFE -19081

TOP OF
FOUNDATION

\__; 190.75

/"\  BASEMENT

.MAIN FLOOR _

\_ /CEILING HEIGHT,

/" \ ESTABLISHED,;
7 GRADE
/" _\FIN. GRADE

\_’ LEVEL

" UsE

= N

|

|

a8 - -
]

]

i)

|

|

i

|

|

| |

| PERFORATED PIPE IN THE GRAVEL BED TO EXTEND 34° FROM
i

|

FACE OF THE WALL. CONNECT THE PIPE TO THE FDUND
DRAINAGE SYSTEM. DAMP PROOF THE FACE OF THE FOUND
E

WALL NEXT TO WINDOW WELL AND TO THE TOP OF THE GRAVEL

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

GENERAL NOTES: ‘
DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ NOT
AL
MUST VERIFY ALL
© BE RESPONSIBLE

S TO THE

ESS
A

V.MOHAMMED
100216807

ISSUED FOR
BUILDING PERMIT

Nos DESCRIPTION DATE

ENGINEER:

) 'Mecﬁw&yy Ine.

JuLy 23 2024

PROJECT:

=1} K,ANA’-;H!HU 8T,
BRAMPTO
ON LeP iH/‘

SHEET TITLE:
RIGHT SIDE
ELEVATION

CHECKED: SS
DRAWN: MA
SCALE: ='=1
DATE: JULY 23 2024

DRAWING:

AZ.2




GENERAL NOTES: ‘
DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ NOT

o.

R.

MUST VERIFY ALL

SPATIAL AREA CALCULATION
TOTAL WALL AREA =268.69 ft? / 24.96m*
LIMITING DISTANCE (AVERAGE) = 2.28m
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE GLAZED AREA @ 24% =64.49 ft*/ 5.99m*>
TOTAL GLAZED AREA ABOVE GRADE =9ft*/0.84 m*

—SOLID BLACK

OF PLATE

VIMOHAMMED
100216807

LIGHT BROWN-

2 -190.8
7 FFE -190.81 ! IESL?IESIDNEDF'RERMIT HUEN a8 a0ag
TOP OF [ S— g
/ FOUNDATION ND DESCRIPTION DATE
\_,’ 190.75 | ENGINEER:
i LT R ——————————— 1 Mechways Ine.
7 T e —  — B =pE .
19940 / 19045 | | | {FIN. GRADE LEVEL ; & 1e PO Aut
/ )Es‘ré«slk_:)s:szor‘, : : : : 190.34
N\
4 FIN. GRADE / : : 1 ; PROJECT:
o v & 0 = o
5 [ 80 KANASHIRO
| iy BRAMPTON,
: | 1 ON LEP 1H4
7"\ USF [ ] 9
7 = i ]
ny & SHEET TITLE:

LEFT SIDE
ELEVATION
e S SR NS

CHECKED: S5
DRAWN: MA

SCALE: =1
DATE: JULY 23 2024

DRAWING:

A2.3




SPATIAL AREA CALCULATION
TOTAL WALL AREA =408.21 ft*/ 37.92m*
LIMITING DISTANCE (BETWEEN TWO HOUSES) = 13.05m
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE GLAZED AREA @ 100%
TOTAL GLAZED AREA ABOVE GRADE =32.40ft2/3.01 m?

—SOLID BLACK

LIGHT BROWN

EXTERIOR LIGHT WITH FIXTURE
CONTROLLED BY

WALL SWITCH LOCATED WITHIN &

THE BUILDING

¢ FFE -190.81

TOP OF
4 FOUNDATION

\_' 7 190.75

rA—

/ )\ BASEMENT

OF PLATE

SEC FIN. FLOOR

\__ 7 CEILING HEIGHT /_

/7
/" NESTABLISHED/ /

\_’ GRADE /
FIN.GRADE

4
\_7 LEVEL

36"X80"(OR 78"),
W/DEADBOLT AS PER OBC 9.6.5 & 9.6.8 TO
RESIST FORCED ENTRY. PROVIDE 2-2X8 WOOD LINTEL AND

3

I

{
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Athar, Shiza . b

e foltowing doning defidlensies hawe heen noted:

The minimum raar yard degth is 2.5m, please revise vour drawings ar reach out to the Flanning department for yaur opmicns 1o complhy

n suite 15 4.9m. Plegse e

b maximum uiding height for the gar e your drawings or resch out 1o the Planning department for your ophion:

comply

2,
3, Please indicate the locatior of the 8/C unit on the site plan, & dear 1.2m path of ravel must be provided 1 the garden su

s a pext st2p, phesse go through Architecturs! spproval for a new Custom Home — Garden Suite. fou rmay reach out to the planning department for further information. They can br reached 4t
larning devslooment @bramagion o 2

Thenk you and piease let me know i you flavs ary questions.
Shiza Athar
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Zoning Non-compliance Checklist

Applicant: Valiuddin Mohammed
Address: 80 Kanashiro St

Zoning: R1D-1662

By-law 270-2004, as amended

File No.

A - Zo2+- 03k

Category

Proposal

By-law Requirement

Section
#

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
| AREA / DEPTH / WIDTH

BUILDING SETBACKS
FRONT / SIDE / REAR

BUILDING SIZE

BUILDING HEIGHT

COVERAGE

BELOW GRADE
ENTRANCE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SETBACKS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE / HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES

GARAGE WIDTH

LANDSCAPED OPEN
SPACE

ENCROACHMENTS

GARDEN SUITE -
SETBACK

To permit a rear yard setback of
2.11m to a proposed garden

suite,

whereas the by-law requires a

minimum rear yard setback of 2.5m.

10.16.2 (d)

GARDEN SUITE — HEIGHT

To permit a proposed garden
suite having a building height of

5.34m,

whereas the by-law permits a
maximum building height of 4.5m.

10.16.2 (h)

OTHER - DECK

Shiza Athar

Reviewed by Zoning

2024/09/04

Date




